










 

Preparation for registered, active parishioners should 
begin at least six months in advance of the proposed 
wedding date. Please contact Fr. George 
510-995-9421 

Parish Staff 

Sacrament of Marriage 

Sacrament of Baptism 
Please stop by the Parish office or check our website 
under “Sacraments” for information. 
• For infant baptism (6 or younger)  contact Susan 

Gahan at 510-522-0181 
• For adults or children over age 6 please contact  
       Anne Marie,  510 995-9409 

  Important Information 

St. Joseph Basilica Ministries        St. Vincent de Paul Hotline: (510) 995-9471 
All God’s Children 
Prayer Group Mondays, 7:00-9:00pm                BAS     
Basilica Choir rehearsal Wednesdays, 7:30-9:00pm         BAS 
Bible Study Thursdays, 10:00-11:30am        SJR  
Girl Scouts #33367 2nd Wednesday, 7:00pm          SJR 
Cub Scouts 1st Monday, 6:45-8:00pm            SJR 
Children’s Choir Thursdays, 4:00-5:00pm           BAS 
Grief Support Ministry 2nd Thursday, 6:30 - 8:30pm     DR 
Knights of Columbus 2nd Thursday, 7:00-8:30pm       SJR 
Legion of Mary     2nd & 4thFridays, 7:00 - 8:30pm  SJR 
Legion of Mary  1st & 3rd Saturdays   RR 
Pastoral Care Team              1st Saturday, 8:45-9:30am         SJR 
Rite of Christian Initiation Wednesdays, 7:30-9:00pm        MTR 
Scripture Reflection Tuesday, 7:30 - 9:00pm     SJR 
St. Vincent DePaul Society 4th Thursdays, 7:00-8:30pm       SJR 
Taize Prayer Service     4th Friday, 8:00-9:00pm      BAS 
Teen Confirmation 1st Sunday, 9:30-10:30am      SJR 
Spirit Ensemble rehearsal Thursdays, 7:30-9:30pm      BAS 
Young Adult  1st & 3rd Wednesday,7:30pm-8:30pm DR 
Young Families 2nd Sunday,10:30am                 SJR 

 

Ken Jennings  ................ Principal of SJND High School 
510-523-1526 …………..kjennings@sjnd.org 
 

Dr. Marquita Yriarte…….Principal/ SJES 
510-522-4456 …………..myriarte@csdo.org 

Community Staff 

Clergy 
Stan Schonberg              Business Manager 
510-995-9411              business@sjbalameda.org 
 

Anne Marie Fourre         Director of Faith Formation 
510-995-9409  afourre@sjbalameda.org 
 

Eric Bertelsen               Liturgy Coordinator 
510-995 9404  ebertelsen@sjbalameda.org 
 

Cathy Morales     Youth Ministry Coordinator  
510-995-9474   cmorales@sjbalameda.org 
 

David Howitt                   Music Director 
510-995-9403  dhowitt@sjbalameda.org 
 

Michael Chinnavaso   7:00pm Music Coordinator 
510-522-0181  mchinnavaso@gmail.com 
 

Tamara Centeno          Wedding & Quinceaneras Coord. 
510-282-4621            centenotamara@yahoo.com 
 

Susan Gahan             Funeral Coordinator &  
510-995-9416  Receptionist 
          sg@sjbalameda.org 
 

Sherley Lim,              Parish Secretary 
510-995-9420          secretary@sjbalameda.org 

Rev. George Alengadan 
Pastor,  

510-995-9421 
galengadan@sjbalameda.org 

Rev. John Carillo 
Parochial Vicar, 
 510-995-9475 

jcarillo@sjbalameda.org 

 Deacon Marty Leach 
 mleach29@gmail.com 

  

BAS / Basilica    
 
RR / 
Reconciliation Room   
 
PARISH CENTER 
 

SJR /  
St. Joseph Room,  
 
DR  /   
Damien Room    
                       
MTR / 
Mother Teresa Room 
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